
Irene
Restaurant 11.00 to 20.00

Pastry
Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin
Chocolade brownie
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamon Bun
Lemon poppy cake 

2.95

3.85

3.75

5.25

4.95

3.75

Salads
Caesar salad
with mini tomatoes, boiled egg, croutons and 
dressing
- Natural 
- Grilled chicken 

12.15 
15.75 

Soups 
Grandmother's vegetable soup (vegan)
with fresh vegetables and herbs
Tomato soup
with beef meatballs
Breadstick tomato with seeds  

7.25 

7.25 

1.95 

Lunch & Meals 
Baguette Gouda cheese (vegetarian)
young mature cheese with lettuce and mustard 
Warm chicken sandwich 
with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and honey-
mustard sauce 
Baguete caprese
with mozzarella, tomato and pesto 
Hamburger with rustic fries 
with lettuce, tomato, pickle and BBQ sauce
Local spinach burger with rustic fries (vegetarian)  
spinach vegetable burger (from Laroo from the 
bulb region)
Grilled chicken skewer with rustic fries 
with honey-mustard sauce and salad

5.95 

8.15 

8.25 

19.95 

18.85 

19.95 

Afternoon snacks   
14.00 to 18.00 Dutch cheese - mild and mature cheese (vegetarian)

Dutch bite size croquettes with mustard
Dutch Mixed snacks

5.95 
8.25 
9.25 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks,  
wines, (non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.


